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Federal Way Aden Suheyb 4 4 5 6.5 6 5 5 4 6 5 10 5 5 4 5 6 4 9.5 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 26 18 1
Bellevue Tang Emily 4 5 5 5 5 5 9.5 4 5 5 5 6 6 9.5 5 5 5 5 6 5 10 0 0 0 3 4 4 1 4 1 4 4 29 21 2
Puyallup Carle Casey 5 5 5 4 6 6 9.5 6 6 6 5 6 5 11.5 5 4 5 5 6 4 9.5 0 0 0 2 1 6 3 1 7 3 3 30.5 23 3
Kingston Ramirez Emily 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 5 5 6 2.5 5 6 5 2.5 0 0 0 7 5 5 2 2 2 5 5 15 28 4
Interlake Aluri Prabhat 4 6 6 2 4 5 5 2 0 0 0 0 10 5 6 2 5 5 4 7 7 14 34 5
Newport Madan Sachi 5 5 5 7.5 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 12 4 3 8 6 8 6 1 1 32.5 36 6
Rainier Christian Al-Jararheh Destiny 4 3 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 6 9 7 8 6 5 8 8 12 49 7
Interlake Gupta Anish 4 4 5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 1 9 9 9 9 9 6.5 52 8
Thomas jefferson Kim Brian 3 4 4 5 4 3 8 3 3 3 5 4 5 7 3 4 4 4 5 4 7.5 0 0 0 9 8 9 7 7 8 6 6 22.5 54 9
Raisbeck Aviation Bloor Trent 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 9 9 9 9 9 12 0 59 11
Olympia Harris Brian 3 2 4 4 4 4 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 6.5 63 12
W F West Dickson Cole 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 11 2 63 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bellevue Wang Alice 4 5 4 5 4 6 4.3333333334 5 5 4 6 6 4.666666667 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 1 2 4 4 9 16 1
Newport Liu Sophie 5 5 6 5 3 6 5.3333333335 5 5 5 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 7 1 2 2 10.3333333319 2
Bellevue Poon Julia 5 6 6 5.6666666675 5 4 4.666666667 0 0 0 12 4 1 1 5 5 5 3 3 22.3333333324 3
Newport Fageeri Omar 6 6 6 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 1 5 4 3 6 7 5 5 10 31 4
Puyallup Earnest Logan 6 6 6 4 3 5 6 0 0 0 0 10 9 4 6 6 9 4 1 1 16 39 5
Interlake Guo Aileen 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 5 4 5 4.666666667 0 0 0 7 6 5 9 8 3 7 7 7.66666666745 6
Olympia Christensen Claire 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 0 0 0 6 8 8 7 4 6 8 8 8 47 7
Thomas JeffersonBryant Avanti 6 4 6 5 5 4 5.333333333 0 0 0 0 5 9 9 4 2 9 9 11 5.33333333347 8
Kingston Hentzel Zach 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 7 7 9 9 3 8 6 6 4 49 9
Thomas JeffersonSingh Mantak 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 9 9 7 8 9 9 9 9 4 60 10
Puyallup Breed Tristan 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 4 63 11

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Parli: Tiffany Wilhelm
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Gig Harbor Bianchi Haley 5 2 3 2 4 5 7 6 4 5 3 5 3 8.6666666675 5 4 2 3 5 8 0 0 0 0 5 1 2 5 6 1 1 1 23.6666666721 1
Newport Le Ayla 5 6 6 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 6 8 9 2 2 10 31 2
Newport Tyutyumnyk Em 4 5 5 4.666666667 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 5 1 9 4 5 5 4.66666666733 3
Bellevue Frumancyk Natalia 4 5 5 4 4 6 9.333333333 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 9 3 7 2 6 6 9.33333333334 4
Interlake Niebuhr Creigh 4 5 4 2 3 4 7.3333333334 4 5 2 3 4 7.3333333334 5 5 4.666666667 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 9 9 9 4 4 19.3333333339 5
South Kitsap Choi Jaclyn 3 4 4 3.666666667 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 8 9 2 3 8 3 3 13.6666666740 6
Olympic Bass Gema 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 1 3 9 9 8 49 7
Puyallup Aho Reagan 2 4 3 3 3 5 5 4.333333333 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 2 5 7 7 7.33333333350 8
Puyallup Jordan Nathan 3 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 4 6 9 9 7 9 10 12 53 9
Puyallup Foster Arel 2 3 5 3 3 4 6.6666666673 4 4 3.666666667 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 8 8 5 9 9 11 10.3333333354 10
South Kitsap Chien Nathan 2 4 4 3.3333333333 3 4 3.333333333 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 7 4 9 8 8 6.66666666755 11
Gig Harbor Boschulte Lauryn 4 4 5 4.333333333 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 4 9 6 9 12 4.33333333355 12
Bellevue Mangone Aiden 3 3 4 3.333333333 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 4 9 9 9 9 15 3.33333333357 13
Puyallup wood nick 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 7 9 9 9 9 13 7 59 14
Gig Harbor Weymiller Ellie 3 4 4 3.666666667 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 14 3.66666666763 15
W F West Miles EJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 16 0 63 16
Rainier Christian Pope Kylie 2 4 4 3.333333333 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 17 3.33333333363 17
Thomas Jefferson Cabiling Maddy 3 3 4 3.333333333 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 18 3.33333333363 18
Interlake Ali Abdul 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 19 3 63 19
Raisbeck Aviation Easterling Phoebe 3 4 3 3.333333333 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 20 3.33333333363 20
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Newport Le Ayla 5 4 6 6 4.2 4 4 6 6 4 0 0 0 1 6 2 1 1 1 8.2 11 1
Gig Harbor Bianchi Haley 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 0 0 3 2 1 3 5 5 11 14 2
Gig Harbor Boschulte Lauryn 4 5 6 4 3.8 4 5 5 4 3.6 4 5 4 6 3.8 0 0 2 9 3 2 3 3 11.219 3
Puyallup wood Nick 4 4 4 5 3.4 3 4 3 4 2.8 3 4 4 3 2.8 0 0 9 4 7 5 2 2 9 27 4
South Kitsap Choi Jaclyn 4 4 2 3 2.6 3 6 3 3 3 5 6 3 5 3.8 0 0 9 1 9 6 4 4 9.4 29 5
Puyallup Aho Reagan 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 5 7 4 4 9 10 7 29 6
Bellevue Frumancyk Natalia 4 4 4 4 3.2 4 4 5 5 3.6 0 0 0 4 8 5 9 6 6 6.8 32 7
Olympic Bass Gema 3 4 2 3 2.4 4 4 4 4 3.2 4 5 4 4 3.4 0 0 8 3 9 7 9 11 9 36 8
Puyallup Jordan Nathan 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 9 8 9 8 8 16 40 9
Bellevue Mangone Aiden 3 4 3 3 2.6 4 4 4 4 3.2 0 0 0 9 5 9 9 9 9 5.8 41 10
South Kitsap Chien Nathan 4 4 5 5 3.6 0 0 0 0 9 9 6 8 9 13 3.6 41 11
Puyallup Foster Arel 4 4 4 4 3.2 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 7 7 3.2 43 12
Interlake Niebuhr Creigh 3 4 2 4 2.6 4 4 4 4 3.2 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 1 3 2.2 0 7 9 9 9 9 15 11 43 13
Newport Tyutyumnyk Em 3 4 2 3 2.4 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 12 2.4 45 14
Thomas Jefferson Cabiling Maddy 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 14 0 45 15
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Bellevue Tang Emily 6 5 6 6 4.6 5 5 6 6 4.4 5 6 5 5 4.2 5 5 6 5 4.2 0 3 4 3 2 4 4 17.4 16 1
Newport Madan Sachi 5 6 6 5 4.4 6 6 6 5 4.6 6 6 6 5 4.6 6 6 6 6 4.8 0 1 2 4 8 2 2 18.4 17 2
Newport Liu Sophie 5 5 6 6 4.4 5 5 6 6 4.4 6 5 6 6 4.6 0 0 5 9 1 1 3 3 13.4 19 3
Newport Fageeri Omar 6 6 6 6 4.8 6 6 6 5 4.6 5 5 6 5 4.2 5 6 5 6 4.4 0 2 3 6 3 7 7 18 21 4
Bellevue Poon Julia 4 5 6 4 3.8 5 5 6 5 4.2 5 6 6 5 4.4 0 0 9 5 2 9 1 1 12.4 26 5
Puyallup Carle Casey 5 6 6 4 4.2 6 6 6 5 4.6 6 6 6 4 4.4 0 0 4 1 7 9 9 13 13.2 30 6
Interlake Aluri Prabhat 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 6 9 4 6 6 20 31 7
Bellevue Wang Alice 5 5 6 6 4.4 5 5 6 5 4.2 5 5 6 5 4.2 0 0 7 8 5 6 8 8 12.8 34 8
Puyallup Earnest Logan 5 4 5 5 3.8 4 5 5 5 3.8 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 4.2 0 8 7 9 5 9 11 15.8 38 9
Kingston Ramirez Emily 5 4 5 5 3.8 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 4.2 0 0 9 9 9 7 5 5 12 39 10
Federal Way Aden Suheyb 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 3.6 4 4 5 5 3.6 0 0 9 9 8 9 9 9 11.2 44 11
Olympia Christensen Claire 4 4 5 5 3.6 4 4 5 4 3.4 5 4 6 4 3.8 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 10 10.8 45 12
Interlake Guo Aileen 4 5 5 5 3.8 4 5 5 5 3.8 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 12 7.6 45 13
Thomas Jefferson Bryant Avanti 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 9 14 0 45 14


